AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
5-6 0 |7 1st DAVID BANIA
2nd GAVIN FROCHRICH
3rd TAEGAN GILMORE
4th LOGAN LETNER
5th JASE BROCH
5th TOMMY MATIA
5-6 45 |10 1st DAVID EVANS
2nd PHOENIX MYERS
2ND LIAM MONTGOMERY
2ND JOHNATHAN ADAMSON
5th COOPER HETRICK
5TH CHRISTIAN OLSON
5-6 50 |5 1st JEFFERY MASLAR
2nd HARRISON HAFFMEN
3rd DOMINIC DUVALL
4th JOHN ARMSTRONG
5th MAVER REID
5TH TREVOR BOONE
5-6 55 |6 1st EJ GERMAN
2nd LANE THACKER
3rd DANNY ZMOROWSKI
4th JUSTIN GODBART
5th COLIN GIVENS
6TH JACKSON PHILLIPS
5-6 l60 |8 1st WILL BASKEY
2nd RYAN KEMNZLY
3rd DANNY ZMOROSKI
4th ARMAN GABLE
5th CONNOR BORROWS
5TH DAYNE HOWEY
5-6 [70 |2 1st BRAYLEN JOHNSON
2nd QUINTON YOUNG
AGE: PLACE:
7-8 Rookie |50 |8 1st COLYN LIMBERT
2nd KEVIN WILLIAMS
3rd ZACH JENSCH

4th
5th
5th

OWEN TURNER

BRYCE DENISON

OWEN JACKSON




7-8 Rookie |55 |13
7-8 Rookie |60 | 10
7-8Rookie |65 |5
7-8 Rookie |70 | 5
7-8 Rookie 85 | 5
|7-80pen  [B0 |7
|7-80pen  [B55 |10
| 7-80pen |60 |11

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
1st
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1ST
2nd
3rd
4TH
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

RUBEN LORENZANA

RYAN ROBUSTO

NOAH ADAMSON

CONNOR HOLM

JAKE ROUND

AIDEN FERGUN

AVERY SKELTON

GABE VANCE

TREVOR DICK

TYLER DERA

EVAN TESTER

VINCE GIGANTI

ROCCO MUNASHERO

AIDEN MAYS

TRISTAN MCKIBBEN

BRENNAN MAUGHAN

DILLION HACH

BRETT DEVAULT

DAVIAN GREENBEE

ZACK ZOLANDZ

CAYDEN FIALA

JOEY STEVENS

ANDREW SUPERS

CARLOS CANTERA

ANDREW HENDERSON

BRYCE MORRIS

JEREMIAH MORRIS

JAVAAN YARBROUGH

GUNNER ANDRICK

PATRICK ANDROSIK

EMMETT CUNNINGHAM

ANTHOY ROCCO

BRYCE ESTGO

BROCK HERMAN

MOSES EADS

KOHEN HORVATH

NOAH SALAMEH

JACOB LYONS

CONNOR REED

TERRY LANGLY

DEVYN VANEST




3rd
4th
5th
5TH

| 780pen |65

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

| 780pen |75

| 2

| 1st

2nd

| 7-8 Open

|HWT |2

| 1st

AGE:

2nd

PLACE:

9-10 Rookie | 55

| 1st

2nd
3rd

9-10 Rookie | 60

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

9-10 Rookie | 65

IE

| 1st

9-10 Rookie | 75

| 9-10 Rookie | 80

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

BAKARI SCOTT

LANDON CECIL

JACOB BOONE

BRADEN HAHLEN

JT CHANCE

CHARLIE WELLS

LANE MCKENZIE

MIKE MANUSO

LOGAN NIGGANS

AJ JURDINE

JONNY SLAPPER

ALEX BERRY

BRENNAN WILLIAMS

BEN BLUM

JASON MAKI

RYDER EVANS

BRANDON BRINKER

BLAKE NORMAN

COLE YURICH

TYLER WISE

LUKE MARCONI

KYLE BIZJAK

MARK WISSEL

MASON DEWITT

SCOTT GRUBER

JOSH DUNN

BEAU NORMAN

JUSTIN SLOAN

ROB BAKER

MATT HAMULA

TRAVIS GWINN

BRANDON WALKER

ETHAN TESTER

RAYMOND GREENE

IAN SHULTZ

NOAH ROBINSON
COLT CRABIEL
MASON DUNDON
SCOTT MACKENZIE




5th NICHOLAS MILLER
9-10 Rookie 86 5 1st TREVOR SOFUL
2nd DARWELL NASH- PORTER
3rd ANDREW RINGGENBERG
4th NOAH RIOS
5th JACOB WHITE
9-10 Rookie | 200 |3 | 1st ANDREW KAGNER
2nd ABE MAXWELL
3rd WILLIAM HACH
9-19 Rookie |[HWT | 7 | 1st CHRIS BENNETT
2nd TANNER COOL
3rd DANIEL HOPKINS
4th ALEX KYER
5th ALEX CUBA
5th AIDAN CAMP
|9-100pen |85 |5 | 1st ELLIOT ALESSTIN
2nd VINNIE D'ALESSANDRO
3rd NICK HUMPHRYS
4th TJ BARNES
5th MIKE GOFFR
5TH ANTHONY PEREZ
|9-100pen |65 |8 | 1st MARLON YARBROUGH
2nd KANE KETTERING
3rd ZACH LYONS
4th JT CHANCE
5th VINCE RANDALL
5TH TUCKER MCCORMICK
|9-100pen [700 113 | 1st GABRIEL MEYER
2nd QUENTIN WHITEHALL
3rd PRINCE SMITH
4th CALEB REMMY
5th CARSON ADKINS
5th DEVIN KNEPP
|9-100pen |75 |5 | 1st SHANE HEIL
2nd JOSHUA WITTEL
3rd TREV BRADY
4th JUDE HOHERZ
5th JOSHUA ENGELLART
|9-100pen |80 |8 | 1st DEREK RAIKE
2nd KYLE SNIDER




|9-100pen |86 |7
|9-100pen |93 |6
| 9-100pen  [200 |3
| 9-100pen | HWT |5
AGE:

11-12

Rookie 70 3
11-12

Rookie 80 8
11-12

Rookie 85 3

3rd AUSTIN FROENCICH
4th JOE CALAHETTA

5th NATHAN POLEFKO
5th ANDREW TRAEXLER
1st BRIXTON BRIGHT
2nd CONNOR VOLTZ

3rd NATE HEITIZ

4th CJ YOUNG

5th SPENCER SCHOPPE
5th LANDON BURKHART
1st BRODY CONLEY

2nd RONALD DIMMERLING
3rd COLBY PRICE

4th AIDEN CORRIGAH
5th JACKSON SLABAUGH
5th COLBY PRICE

1st HUNTER VOGUS
2nd KALEB LINGER

3rd ALBERT HOBERT
1st RAUSHEEN RIVERS
2nd DAVID HARVER

3rd DANIEL WEBSTER
4th ALEX KYER

5th ANTHONY AHOLT
PLACE:

1st LUKE WESIG

2nd NATE BROWN

3RD PEYTON WALTERS
1st JOSH GRUBER

2nd MASON YURICH

3rd MATT ISAAC

4th TY STROUSE

5th GILLIAN VOLTZ

5TH CULBY ELIASON

1st JASON EPPERSON
2nd JAMIE KENNEDY

3rd COLTON SMITH




11-12

Rookie 100 4

11-12

Rookie 140 3

11-12 Open |65 |6

11-120pen |70 | 8

11-120pen |75 |8

11-120pen |80 |7

11-120pen |85 |11
11-12 Open |100 |5

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

CARSON SAVOIA

DONALD OTTO

AUSTIN STAUFFER

SCOTT WEBB

TRAVIS BENNETT

TYSON LURIE

BO DIJULIUS

CAMERON IRIZARRY

ANTHONY SAGARIS

JACK ELMORE

JACK SCHMIDT

ROBBIE SAGARIS

KOLE FREEMAN

DIERRE CLAYTON

SHANE CHEATHARM

SPENCER MCCELEESE

SHAWN PLETCHER

ROBERT LANGLEY

CORBIN HOUDESHED

RYAN WEAVER

ANTHONY NORTON

MICHAEL KELLY

JOSEPH CANTER

CRAIG SCHRAMM

IAN IRIZARY

MIKEY SHAMBLIN

BRYCE WILLSAVIC

ANDREW WACHS

EJ PRIDE

CAEL SAXTON

TRE TUCKER

BRAYDEN ROBERTS

TOMMU UNGRADY

PATRICK MCGRAW

DONOVAN PALMER

DAKOTA FREEZLE

BJ HARRIS

TREVOR FRANKS

CHRIS ANDERSON




11-12 Open | 110 | 4
11-12 Open [ 125 |5
11-12 Open | 140 | 3
11-12 Open |HWT |2
AGE:
13-14 FE
9%5 6
13-14 l100 [3
13-14 |105 |4
13-14 119 |5

4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

JERRY ROSE

LANGSTON DYRLUND

JACKSON WELSSINGER

GARRETT HURBY

CHAD WOLIVER

BILLY FLYNN JR

GARY WOKOJANCE

NICK LISCO

SETH DICOLA

NOAH RICHERS

JORDAN TRENARY

PAUL ZENTISKE

ROCCO DANIELLO

DAVID HASPER

XAVIER DIAZ

KLEVIN MICI

BRYCE WILKOVICH

GARRETT HARRISON

GAIGE HARRISON

RYAN WISSEL
TYLER WISSEL
TRENTON DUVALL

SEAMUS O'MALLEY

ROB WORED

ANDREW KING

AUSTIN BOONE

RONNIE BOWAN

LOGAN MARTIN

CALEB SCHRAMM

DANIEL STONE

BRIAN MASON

JACOB MICHELI

LUKE WIMER

TYLER TOHATI

GARY WOKJAND

KELCIE YANDERS

ZACHARY SAWAGE




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

3rd




